NorthStar Marine Batteries are the Ultra High Performance solution for your
boat. Tested to the highest standards, and with unmatched vibration resistance
NorthStar AGM Batteries will last for years. True maintinence free design with
no water levels to check or terminals to clean.
MARINE AGM
NORTHSTAR PURE LEAD BATTERIES
To find out more please visit

(in)
Width
(in)
Length
w/Rib
(in) Weight (lbs)
Terminal
Configuration
Internal
Resistance
(mΩ)
Short
Circuit
Current  (A)
Marine/RV 3 YEAR FULL MANUFACTURERS WARRANTY
NSB-AGM24M 24 1500 840 1010 160 76 8.86 6.77 10.87 57 Marine 3.0 3300
NSB-AGM27M 27 1750 930 1080 195 92 8.86 6.77 12.44 68 Marine 2.6 3500
NSB-AGM31M 31 2150 1150 1370 220 103 9.88 6.77 12.91 75 Marine 2.2 4100
NSB-AGM34M 34 1500 880 1050 133 65 7.87 6.73 10.87 51 Marine 3.6 3200
NSB-AGM65M 65 1750 930 1070 135 69 7.52 7.32 11.77 55 Marine 3.3 3300
Heavy Duty /
Specialty 2** / 3* / 4 YEAR FULL MANUFACTURERS WARRANTY
NSB-AGM31 31 2150 1150 1370 220 103 9.25 6.77 12.91 75 Threaded 2.2 4100
SMS-AGM 8Dk* 8D 3125 2250 2700 500 228 9.52 11.1 20.5 187 Multiple 1.0 9900
SMS-AGM 24k* 24 1500 840 1010 160 76 8.86 6.77 10.87 57 SAE 3.0 3300
SMS-AGM 80** Specialty 820 400 580 70 40 8.2 3.8 9.8 31 Bolt in 7.2 1500
SMS-AGM 220** Specialty 1620 830 1160 230 105 11.3 4.2 15.6 74 Bolt in 2.6 3500